ClassName
FREESTYLE
GOF

10

11
FUTURITY 4YRS OLD NON PRO REG
GOF

Testo34 Plac BackNo HorseName

962 THUNDER BO SUN

950 BLUE SPLIT AND ME

969 DOLL SHEZA WHIZ

772 ROOSTER BILLABONG

776 ALEJOS RICOCHET

866 THE REMEDY ISA SMILE

922 RS RAMATONIC LENA

961 JOLLY SPANGLED WHIZ

934 STEADY BAR CODY

800 REMIN MISS

966 WIMPYS PLAYBOY

886 SIR GOLDEN TANGY

938 HAM ON RYE (BZ SASUKE OAK)

941 RUBIA QUEEN

894 AL ZAN IT ROOSTER
957 SPATATRIP

869 KN OLENA DUN

945 THE HARMONY OF NIGHT
764 RS MINT STICK

808 COL ELECTRIC DELMASO

GO

Rider

FERRAROL FRANCESCA

CATTIN FEDERICO

VENDRAMINI CHIARA

CAZZOLA GIORGIA

BELTRAMINI TOMMASO

PLETZENAUER ANNA GERLINDE

VINATZER CAROL

FEDERER PETRA

MUELLER BARBARA

GARATTI SILVIA

KOMPATSCHER ALOIS

SALINETTI MATTIA

MARTINELLI JULIA

EBNER GUNTHER

RIFESER EWALD
ZAGO LUCA

SEEBER SABRINA

LUKACKOVA LENKA
BROZZI ANDREA

CAPPELLETTI ANDREA

Owner

FERRAROL MAURIZIO

CATTIN FEDERICO

VENDRAMINI CHIARA

CAZZOLA GIORGIA

MOROSINI FRANCESCA

ZENI LUCA

VINATZER CAROL

FEDERER PETRA

MUELLER BARBARA

PREVOSTI GIUSEPPE

ROLL ANNA

SALINETTI MATTIA

MARTINELLI JULIA

EBNER GUNTHER

BURGER PETRA
ZAGO LUCA

SEEBER SABRINA

LUKACKOVA LENKA
BROZZI ANDREA

CAPPELLETTI ANDREA

Tot

76
75,5
75
75
75

74

73,5

73
72,5
67,5

scratch

71

71
70,5

70,5
69,5

69

68,5
67,5



FUTURITY NON PRO REG

FUTURITY OPEN 4YRS OLD REG

FUTURITY OPEN REG

GOF

GOF

GOF

982 SUGAR HOLLYWOOD WHIZ

890 XTRA DUN WIMPY

874 ONE MIRACLED BLEID

906 GD CHIC FOREST CODY

849 TANGY LITTLE STEP

977 GB SPARKLE DUDE

858 ARC JEWEL CHIC

828 MAKE ME WHIZ BH

946 ER ELVIS BLEACH

796 JOKIN SNAPPER

854 BLUEPREDICTIONOLENA

740 COFFEE GROUND

748 BIG RED GUN

840 RH SHINING WHIZ

529 SAILIN OF SUN

914 SPATSPOOK AND SAILOR

878 TOROROSSO

752 SPAT A BODO

824 CROMED STAR DELMASO

PICHLER SIMONE

RIFESER EWALD

ROSSI MIRCO

CONCI ERICK

BIANCHINI ANDREA

BIGIOLLI FABRIZIO

FARINA DAMIANO

DELLAGIACOMA MARCO

RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO

GIONGO ROBERTA

TUMIATI FABRIZIO

BELTRAMINI TOMMASO

BELTRAMINI TOMMASO

GASSER KEVIN

CANCIANI RENZO

RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO

KOMPATSCHER ALOIS

BELTRAMINI TOMMASO

ZENI LUCA

PICHLER SIMONE

BURGER PETRA
ROSSI MIRCO
CONCI ERICK
BIANCHINI ANDREA
BIGIOLLI FABRIZIO
FARINA LUIGI

DELLAGIACOMA MARCO

SCARPATO SEBASTIANO
BUCCINI GIORGIA
TUMIATI FABRIZIO

MOROSINI FRANCESCA

BONENTE GIACOMO MARIA

GRUBER NORA

BUCCINI GIORGIA
DAVID MATTEO
WIEDENHOFER GEORG
GIORGIANNI PASQUALE

VANZO RENATA

71,5

69,5

67,5

67

67

66,5

63,5

71,5

71

71

71

70

72

72

71,5

71,5

71



GREEN LEVEL

INT NON PRO REGIONALE

GOF

GOF

918 LIL WHITE POP
744 LISA REMINS GLO
832 KIM SWEETIE JOYFORME

985 MAGICA SPAT

866 THE REMEDY ISA SMILE
937 QUESTION TARY

965 GENUINE OLENA CHIC

913 COLONEL DUDE DELMASO

935 PETER

760 HOLLISTER BOBBY

983 NAKOTA SUGAR BAR
898 HELLSTOPPER

812 SMART BUCK A ROO

853 HR MS MAGIC SNAPPER

953 WIMPY DUAL STEP

974 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK

873 HH RICO AND SPARKY

950 BLUE SPLIT AND ME

949 FREI SECO SURPRIZE

969 DOLL SHEZA WHIZ

SCHIAVO SIMONE

ZENI LUCA

AGOSTINI STEFANO

CANCIANI RENZO

PLETZENAUER ANNA GERLINDE

BUCCINI CINDY

RIGHI FRANCESCA

VANZO MADDALENA

MENAPACE CECILIA

BELLADONNA FRANCESCA

ZAGARI DAVIDE
RIFESER ILAN

LOVATO ELEONORA

MAYRL SABRINA

BUCCINI GIORGIA

MAHLKNECHT MARTIN

STOLL KARIN

CATTIN FEDERICO

SOLINAS MASSIMO

VENDRAMINI CHIARA

AZ AGR ZU ZIUG

MOSCHEN CAMILLA

CARRARO ELEONORA

BUCCINI GIORGIA

ZENI LUCA

BUCCINI GIORGIA

GRENDELE SARA

VANZO RENATA

MENAPACE CECILIA

BELLADONNA FRANCESCA

SOZz0O DANILO
BURGER PETRA

LOVATO ELEONORA

KARBON HELGA

BUCCINI CINDY

MAHLKNECHT MARTIN

STOLL FRITZ

CATTIN FEDERICO

SOLINAS MASSIMO

VENDRAMINI CHIARA

70,5
68,5
67,5

67,5

70
69
68,5
64
63,5
62,5

50
0

0

scratch

72,5
72
71,5
70,5
70

69,5



INT OPEN REGIONALE

LADIES REGIONALE

LIMITED NON PRO REGIONALE

GOF

GOF

GOF

921 TOSCA
885 MISS KAROL CHEX

792 SPARK IN TROUBLE

792 SPARK IN TROUBLE
930 LONESOME SATURDAY
953 WIMPY DUAL STEP

784 ARC STARLIGHT WHIzZ
764 RS MINT STICK

934 STEADY BAR CODY

772 ROOSTER BILLABONG
820 GD O LENA JJ

889 HM DOKIN CHEX

930 LONESOME SATURDAY
950 BLUE SPLIT AND ME

969 DOLL SHEZA WHIZ

784 ARC STARLIGHT WHIZ

922 RS RAMATONIC LENA
994 SCRAT OLENA SG
828 MAKE ME WHIZ BH

941 RUBIA QUEEN

ZENI LUCA

ZENI LUCA

GIONGO ROBERTA

GIONGO ROBERTA

RIGOTT VERENA

BUCCINI GIORGIA

RAFFEINER ANITA

PONGAN MARTA

MUELLER BARBARA

CAZZOLA GIORGIA

LEIMEGGER VERA

DIETL HANSMARTIN

RIGOTT VERENA

CATTIN FEDERICO

VENDRAMINI CHIARA

RAFFEINER ANITA

VINATZER CAROL

PICHLER LUKAS

DELLAGIACOMA MARCO

EBNER GUNTHER

BRUNNER MIRJAM

CAMPESTRIN ERVIN

BUCCINI GIORGIA

BUCCINI GIORGIA

RIGOTT VERENA

BUCCINI CINDY

RAFFEINER ANITA

BROZZI ANDREA

MUELLER BARBARA

CAZZOLA GIORGIA

LEIMEGGER VERA

DIETL HANSMARTIN

RIGOTT VERENA

CATTIN FEDERICO

VENDRAMINI CHIARA

RAFFEINER ANITA

VINATZER CAROL

PICHLER LUKAS

DELLAGIACOMA MARCO

EBNER GUNTHER

71

70,5

71

70,5

70

69

68

68

71,5

71,5

71

71

70,5

69,5

67

66



LIMITED OPEN REGIONALE

NON PRO REGIONALE

NOVICE HORSE NON PRO REGIONALE

10

10

10

967 LIKE A CHEX
975 DAISY STYLISH

954 BODO MAGNETIC

953 WIMPY DUAL STEP
974 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK
873 HH RICO AND SPARKY

969 DOLL SHEZA WHIZ

820 GD O LENA JJ
974 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK
873 HH RICO AND SPARKY

808 COL ELECTRIC DELMASO
764 RS MINT STICK

933 MILITOS SUPREMACY

982 SUGAR HOLLYWOOD WHIZ
930 LONESOME SATURDAY
941 RUBIA QUEEN

958 BB ONE MIRACLED GUN
800 REMIN MISS

950 BLUE SPLIT AND ME

AGOSTINI STEFANO

AGOSTINI STEFANO

SCHIAVO SIMONE

BUCCINI GIORGIA

MAHLKNECHT MARTIN

STOLL KARIN

VENDRAMINI CHIARA

LEIMEGGER VERA

MAHLKNECHT MARTIN

STOLL KARIN

CAPPELLETTI ANDREA
BROZZI ANDREA

BUCCINI GIORGIA

PICHLER SIMONE

RIGOTT VERENA

EBNER GUNTHER

CORTELLETTI MARIO

GARATTI SILVIA

CATTIN FEDERICO

AGOSTINI STEFANO

AGOSTINI STEFANO

MANZINI ELEONORA

BUCCINI CINDY

MAHLKNECHT MARTIN

STOLL FRITZ

VENDRAMINI CHIARA

LEIMEGGER VERA

MAHLKNECHT MARTIN

STOLL FRITZ

CAPPELLETTI ANDREA
BROZZI ANDREA

BUCCINI GIORGIA

PICHLER SIMONE

RIGOTT VERENA

EBNER GUNTHER

CORTELLETTI MARIO

GARATTI ALESSANDRO

CATTIN FEDERICO

67

67

72,5

72

71,5

69,5

71,5

71

71

70,5
70,5

70,5

69,5
69

63



NOVICE HORSE OPEN REGIONALE

NOVICE RIDER REGIONALE

GOF

GOF

10

882 SPANISH EITA

978 TOP SPARKLING

816 HOT SMOKN LADY

926 SMOKING WITH CLASS
967 LIKE A CHEX

945 THE HARMONY OF NIGHT
740 COFFEE GROUND

949 FREI SECO SURPRIZE

938 HAM ON RYE (BZ SASUKE OAK)
975 DAISY STYLISH

957 SPATATRIP

966 WIMPYS PLAYBOY

772 ROOSTER BILLABONG
862 HH TOPSAIL HIGHLIGHT
780 SMOKIE DUN BADGER
756 WHIZONABLE

934 STEADY BAR CODY

954 BODO MAGNETIC

865 WHISKY

768 SIDE BAR RATCHET

776 ALEJOS RICOCHET

KOMPATSCHER ALOIS

KOMPATSCHER ALOIS

CHEMOLLI LUCA

SCHIAVO SIMONE

AGOSTINI STEFANO

BELLANI MASSIMO

BELTRAMINI TOMMASO

BELLANI MASSIMO

RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO

AGOSTINI STEFANO

BELLANI MASSIMO

ROLL ANNA

CAZZOLA GIORGIA

FILL KATHRIN

CAPRIGLIONE MONICA

RIGHETTI MATTEO

MUELLER BARBARA

MANZINI ELEONORA

RABENSTEINER JAKOB

CHIZZOLA AURORA

MOROSINI FRANCESCA

BIANCHINI ANDREA

PARDELLER VIKTORIA

STROLZ NIKOLAUS

OBERRAUCH LORENA

AGOSTINI STEFANO

LUKACKOVA LENKA

MOROSINI FRANCESCA

SOLINAS MASSIMO

MARTINELLI JULIA

AGOSTINI STEFANO

ZAGO LUCA

ROLL ANNA

CAZZOLA GIORGIA

FILL KATHRIN

CAPRIGLIONE MONICA

RIGHETTI MATTEO

MUELLER BARBARA

MANZINI ELEONORA

RABENSTEINER JAKOB

CHIZZOLA AURORA

MOROSINI FRANCESCA

72

72

69,5

68

65,5

70

70

70

69

69

69

68,5

68

66,5

66



NOVICE RIDERS 2 MANI

GOF

11

11

13

14

15

16

16

16

10

11

12

13

784 ARC STARLIGHT WHIZ
959 SAN FRANCE WHIZ
724 REMIN JABA

732 TOPS TARIS LENA
728 VA RAFFLES DUNIT

736 ONE SMART WALLAWALLA

938 HAM ON RYE (BZ SASUKE OAK)

922 RS RAMATONIC LENA

877 TAKE THE ICE

853 HR MS MAGIC SNAPPER
898 HELLSTOPPER

866 THE REMEDY ISA SMILE
850 ELVIS BO SUN

850 ELVIS BO SUN

995 JUSTA TOPSAIL CODY
871 BANDIT

991 STEADY N TORI

965 GENUINE OLENA CHIC
995 JUSTA TOPSAIL CODY
760 HOLLISTER BOBBY

812 SMART BUCK A ROO

RAFFEINER ANITA

BONAZZA ANGELICA

BRUNNER CRISTINA

MANZL MAGDALENA

GSCHWENTNER KARIN

SCHWEIGER RICARDA

MARTINELLI JULIA

VINATZER CAROL

MAYR PHILIPP

MAYRL SABRINA
RIFESER ILAN

PLETZENAUER ANNA GERLINDE

PANCIROLI MATTEO

FRUSTACI VALENTINA

SESSA MARTINA

NIEDERMAYR MARIA

GIUSTI GIULIA

RIGHI FRANCESCA

RAMPONI GIULIA

BELLADONNA FRANCESCA

LOVATO ELEONORA

RAFFEINER ANITA

BONAZZA ANGELICA

BRUNNER CRISTINA

MANZL HERMANN

GSCHWENTNER KARIN

SCHWEIGER PETER

MARTINELLI JULIA

VINATZER CAROL

ERSCHBAMER ELKE

KARBON HELGA
BURGER PETRA

ZENI LUCA

ROSSO FRANCO

ROSSO FRANCO

PISONI MONIKA

RAINER CHRISTINE

ROCCA MARIA TERESA

GRENDELE SARA

PISONI MONIKA

BELLADONNA FRANCESCA

LOVATO ELEONORA

65,5

65,5

63

60

57,5

70

69,5
69

69

69

68,5

68,5

68,5

68

67,5

65

57,5



OVER 50 NON PRO/PRIMETIME

ROOKIE REGIONALE

ROOKIE/YOUTH

GOF

GOF

GOF

13

10

11

12

13

937 QUESTION TARY

873 HH RICO AND SPARKY
889 HM DOKIN CHEX

958 BB ONE MIRACLED GUN

966 WIMPYS PLAYBOY
756 WHIZONABLE

768 SIDE BAR RATCHET
865 WHISKY

948 JACKLINGER

959 SAN FRANCE WHIZ
857 GD LENA FOREST WHIZ
978 TOP SPARKLING
732 TOPS TARIS LENA
724 REMIN JABA

939 GF LITTLE TOP

728 VA RAFFLES DUNIT

736 ONE SMART WALLAWALLA

788 RZ BH REMINS

869 KN OLENA DUN

BUCCINI CINDY

STOLL KARIN

DIETL HANSMARTIN

CORTELLETTI MARIO

ROLL ANNA

RIGHETTI MATTEO

CHIZZOLA AURORA

RABENSTEINER JAKOB

PROSSLINER JOHANNA

BONAZZA ANGELICA

RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS

PARDELLER VIKTORIA

MANZL MAGDALENA

BRUNNER CRISTINA

CANDELA ARONNE

GSCHWENTNER KARIN

SCHWEIGER RICARDA

ZOZIN VALERIE

SEEBER SABRINA

BUCCINI GIORGIA

STOLL FRITZ

DIETL HANSMARTIN

CORTELLETTI MARIO

ROLL ANNA

RIGHETTI MATTEO

CHIZZOLA AURORA

RABENSTEINER JAKOB

MAHLKNECHT IWAN

BONAZZA ANGELICA

RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS

PARDELLER VIKTORIA

MANZL HERMANN

BRUNNER CRISTINA

CANDELA ARONNE

GSCHWENTNER KARIN

SCHWEIGER PETER

KOMPATSCHER ALOIS

SEEBER SABRINA

72

71,5

70,5

70

70

70

69,5

68,5

68,5

68

64,5

63,5

62,5

56

70,5

69



SHORT STIRRUP
GOF

10

11

10

10

12

12

961 JOLLY SPANGLED WHIZ
917 STAR WIMPIS DELMASO
986 SAILORS TOP GUN

732 TOPS TARIS LENA

939 GF LITTLE TOP

736 ONE SMART WALLAWALLA
724 REMIN JABA

909 RZ NIGHT CODY SHINI

728 VA RAFFLES DUNIT

942 JAC LITTLE STEP
853 HR MS MAGIC SNAPPER
788 RZ BH REMINS

973 PFM TWO SOCKS
898 HELLSTOPPER

917 STAR WIMPIS DELMASO

991 STEADY N TORI

893 DUBLY PLAYNG DELMASO
926 SMOKING WITH CLASS
987 BB YOUNG TORI LENA
937 QUESTION TARY

981 BJ MALLENA CODY

963 DOCS BO SUN

FEDERER PETRA

GABRIELLI VITTORIA

SEEHAUSER NOEMI

MANZL MAGDALENA

CANDELA ARONNE

SCHWEIGER RICARDA

BRUNNER CRISTINA

CORRADINI ANDREA

GSCHWENTNER KARIN

GASSER SOFIA

MAYRL SABRINA

ZOZIN VALERIE

RIGHI ISABELLA
RIFESER ILAN

GABRIELLI VITTORIA

TARANTINO SIMONE

ZENI MARTINA

OBERRAUCH LORENA

LAGUARDIA LETIZIA

BUCCINI CINDY

MELCHIORI SOFIA

CONCI ARIANNA

FEDERER PETRA

DELLAGIACOMA MARCO

KOMPATSCHER ALOIS

MANZL HERMANN

CANDELA ARONNE

SCHWEIGER PETER

BRUNNER CRISTINA

ZENI LUCA

GSCHWENTNER KARIN

KOMPATSCHER ALOIS

KARBON HELGA

KOMPATSCHER ALOIS

BANFI ALESSIA
BURGER PETRA

DELLAGIACOMA MARCO

ROCCA MARIA TERESA

KOFLER SONIA

OBERRAUCH LORENA

ZANARDELLI FABIO

BUCCINI GIORGIA

LISSI NICOLETTA

PEREGO VALENTINA

69
69
68
67
66
62
61,5
61

53,5

71,5
71,5
71

70,5
70,5

70,5

70,5

70
70
69,5
69,5
69

69



YOUTH < 13

YOUTH REGIONALE

GOF

GOF

14

14

16
17

18

935 PETER

986 SAILORS TOP GUN

979 CHEXYOURPOWER
898 HELLSTOPPER

780 SMOKIE DUN BADGER

910 PLEASE HAVE A KING

780 SMOKIE DUN BADGER

948 JACKLINGER

910 PLEASE HAVE A KING

933 MILITOS SUPREMACY

961 JOLLY SPANGLED WHIZ

732 TOPS TARIS LENA

978 TOP SPARKLING

921 TOSCA

724 REMIN JABA

922 RS RAMATONIC LENA

736 ONE SMART WALLAWALLA

948 JACKLINGER

728 VA RAFFLES DUNIT
939 GF LITTLE TOP

MENAPACE CECILIA

SEEHAUSER NORA

LAITI GIORGIA
WALDNER FRANZISKA

SCROBE CAROL

FERRAROL FRANCESCA

SCROBE CAROL

PROSSLINER JOHANNA

FERRAROL FRANCESCA

BUCCINI GIORGIA

FEDERER PETRA

MANZL MAGDALENA

PARDELLER VIKTORIA

BRUNNER MIRJAM

BRUNNER CRISTINA

VINATZER CAROL

SCHWEIGER RICARDA

PROSSLINER JOHANNA

GSCHWENTNER KARIN
CANDELA ARONNE

MENAPACE CECILIA

KOMPATSCHER ALOIS

FABRIS GIANLUIGI
BURGER PETRA

CAPRIGLIONE MONICA

FERRAROL MAURIZIO

CAPRIGLIONE MONICA

MAHLKNECHT IWAN

FERRAROL MAURIZIO

BUCCINI GIORGIA

FEDERER PETRA

MANZL HERMANN

PARDELLER VIKTORIA

BRUNNER MIRJAM

BRUNNER CRISTINA

VINATZER CAROL

SCHWEIGER PETER

MAHLKNECHT IWAN

GSCHWENTNER KARIN
CANDELA ARONNE

68,5
68,5

66,5
61,5

69,5

69,5

69,5

68,5
67
66,5
66

64

0

0
scratch



